Kong Offering Document is set out below:

Set out below is an unaudited pro forma statement of consolidated net assets of the Chi-Med Group which has been
prepared to show the effect on the financial position of the Chi-Med Group of the capitalisation of the amounts due
to HHHL, the immediate parent company of Chi-Med, (the Capitalisation), and the Placing and Hong Kong Offering
and admission to AIM as if they had taken place on 31 December 2005. The unaudited pro forma statement of
consolidated net assets has been prepared, on the basis of the notes set out below, for illustrative purposes only
and, because of its nature, it addresses a hypothetical situation and does not, therefore, represent the Chi-Med
Group’s actual financial position following the Capitalisation, the Placing and the Hong Kong Offering and admission
to AIM.

(1) This exchange rate has been determined by reference to the average of the sterling index as published by the Bank of England of
£1 = US$1.8585 and the closing rate as published by Bloomberg of US$1 = HK$7.7522, each as of 9 May 2006.

Adjustments

At 31 December Capitalisation Proceeds from Group pro forma
2005 of loans the Placing net assets

(Note 1) (Note 2) (Note 3)

US$’000  US$’000 US$’000 US$’000

Assets
Non-current assets
Property, plant and equipment 22,012 – – 22,012
Leasehold land prepayments 4,085 – – 4,085
Intangible assets 6,810 – – 6,810

32,907 – – 32,907

Current assets
Inventories 8,678 – – 8,678
Trade receivables 12,864 – – 12,864
Other receivables and prepayments 1,299 – – 1,299
Amounts due from related parties 1,517 – – 1,517
Cash and cash equivalents 5,617 – 68,326 73,943

29,975 – 68,326 98,301

Total assets 62,882 – 68,326 131,208

Liabilities
Current liabilities
Trade payables 3,938 – – 3,938
Other payables and accruals 3,641 – – 3,641
Amounts due to related parties 81,180 (74,203) – 6,977
Short term bank loans 7,385 – – 7,385

Total liabilities 96,144 (74,203) – 21,941

Net assets/(liabilities) (33,262) 74,203 68,326 109,267

Notes:

1. The net liabilities of the Chi-Med Group as at 31 December 2005 have been extracted without material adjustment from the
historical financial information of the Chi-Med Group set out in Part V of Appendix I to the Hong Kong Offering Document.

2. Pursuant to a board resolution passed on 9 May 2006, the directors approved the issue of 36,666,665 ordinary shares of
US$1 each, credited as fully paid, to HHHL by way of capitalisation of loans of HK$575,219,920 due to HHHL as at 31 March
2006. The capitalisation of the loans is conditional on (but effective immediately prior to) the admission to AIM of Chi-Med.